
First Semester
1st Quarter - September 6, 2022 to November 4, 2022
2nd Quarter - November 7, 2022 to January 20, 2023

Second Semester
3rd Quarter – January 23, 2023 to March 24, 2023

4th Quarter – March 27, 2023 to June 10, 2023

August

September

29
30
31

6
9
12
20
27
29

Mon
Tue
Wed

Tue
Fri
Mon
Tue
Tue
Thu

Drop off camping supplies (10 am - 2 pm/6 - 8 pm)
Drop off camping supplies  (10 am - 2 pm)
Drop off camping supplies (10 am - 2 pm)
Family picnic at Fort Washington State Park (4 pm

First semester and 1st quarter begin; Depart for camping trip
Return from camping trip (9pm)
Classes begin
Board meeting (7pm)
Back to School Night (required for parents) (7pm)
Grandparents’ Day

October 1
5

6
10
12
18

Sat
Wed

Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue

St. Thérèse Feast Day
Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm)
Evening event to celebrate patron saints (speaker Meg Hunter-Kilmer)
College Info Night (7pm)
PSAT (11th grade only; morning classes affected)
Admissions Open House (7pm)

November 1
2

4
7
9
11
15
23
24-25

Tue
Wed

Fri
Mon
Wed
Fri
Tue
Wed
Thu-Fri

All Saints Day – no school
Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm)
End of 1st quarter
Start 2nd Quarter
Admissions Open House (7pm)
Veteran’s Day – no school**
8th Grade Visitation Day -  Board meeting (7pm)
Early dismissal - Thanksgiving break begins (11:30 am)
Thanksgiving break

December 7

8
15
22-31

Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu-Fri

Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm)
Immaculate Conception – no school
Advent Lessons and Carols Service 7pm
Christmas break – no school

January 3
5

16
20
23
29

Tue
Thu

Mon
Fri
Mon
Sun

Classes resume
Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1 pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 - 3:15 pm)
MLK Day – no school**
2nd quarter ends; March for Life (6:30am – 10pm)*
Second semester and 3rd quarter begin
Catholic Schools Week begins; Admissions Open House (afternoon)

February 1

20

Wed

Mon

Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm)
President’s Day – no school**

March 1

6
24
27
28

Wed

Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue

Early Dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 - 3:15pm)
Admissions Open House (7pm)
3rd quarter ends
4th quarter begins
7th Grade Visitation Day



(over)

April 5

6 -10
26
28-29

Wed

Thu-Mon
Wed
Fri-Sat

Early Dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 - 3:15 pm)
Easter break – no school
CLT10 at MSC
Drama Production Spring Performance

May 3

6
18-19
25
29

Wed

Sat
Thu-Fri
Thu
Mon

Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings  (noon - 1pm), Faculty
meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm)
Junior/Senior Convivium
Ascension Thursday – No School**
Evening of the Arts (7pm)
Memorial Day – No School

June 2
5-8
9

Fri
Mon-Thu
Fri

Graduation – (last day of school for seniors) (5pm)
Underclassmen exams; early dismissal (noon)
End of 4th Quarter and Second Semester

* Student attendance required.
** Presuming minimal snow days were used.
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