MARTIN SAINTS CLASSICAL HIGH SCHOOL

First Semester

1st Quarter - September 6, 2022 to November 4, 2022 2nd Quarter - November 7, 2022 to January 20, 2023

Second Semester

3rd Quarter – January 23, 2023 to March 24, 2023 4th Quarter – March 27, 2023 to June 10, 2023

August	29 30 31	Mon Tue Wed	Drop off camping supplies (10 am - 2 pm/6 - 8 pm) Drop off camping supplies (10 am - 2 pm) Drop off camping supplies (10 am - 2 pm) Family picnic at Fort Washington State Park (4 pm
September	6 9 12 20 27 29	Tue Fri Mon Tue Tue Thu	First semester and 1st quarter begin; Depart for camping trip Return from camping trip (9pm) Classes begin Board meeting (7pm) Back to School Night (required for parents) (7pm) Grandparents' Day
October	1 5 6 10 12 18	Sat Wed Thu Mon Wed Tue	St. Thérèse Feast Day Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm) Evening event to celebrate patron saints (speaker Meg Hunter-Kilmer) College Info Night (7pm) PSAT (11 th grade only; morning classes affected) Admissions Open House (7pm)
November	1 2 4 7 9 11 15 23 24-25	Tue Wed Fri Mon Wed Fri Tue Wed Thu-Fri	All Saints Day – no school Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm) End of 1st quarter Start 2nd Quarter Admissions Open House (7pm) Veteran's Day – no school** 8th Grade Visitation Day - Board meeting (7pm) Early dismissal - Thanksgiving break begins (11:30 am) Thanksgiving break
December	7 8 15 22-31	Wed Thu Thu Thu-Fri	Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm) Immaculate Conception – no school Advent Lessons and Carols Service 7pm Christmas break – no school
<u>January</u>	3 5 16 20 23 29	Tue Thu Mon Fri Mon Sun	Classes resume Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1 pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 - 3:15 pm) MLK Day – no school** 2 nd quarter ends; March for Life (6:30am – 10pm)* Second semester and 3 rd quarter begin Catholic Schools Week begins; Admissions Open House (afternoon)
<u>February</u>	1 20	Wed Mon	Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm) President's Day – no school**
<u>March</u>	1 6 24 27 28	Wed Mon Fri Mon Tue	Early Dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 - 3:15pm) Admissions Open House (7pm) 3 rd quarter ends 4 th quarter begins 7 th Grade Visitation Day

(over)

<u>April</u>	5 6 -10 26 28-29	Wed Thu-Mon Wed Fri-Sat	Early Dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 - 3:15 pm) Easter break – no school CLT10 at MSC Drama Production Spring Performance
May	3 6 18-19 25 29	Wed Sat Thu-Fri Thu Mon	Early dismissal (11:30 am); Department meetings (noon - 1pm), Faculty meeting (1:15 – 3:15pm) Junior/Senior Convivium Ascension Thursday – No School** Evening of the Arts (7pm) Memorial Day – No School
<u>June</u>	2 5-8 9	Fri Mon-Thu Fri	Graduation – (last day of school for seniors) (5pm) Underclassmen exams; early dismissal (noon) End of 4 th Quarter and Second Semester

Martin Saints Classical High School

Last revised: 6/10/2022

^{*} Student attendance required.
** Presuming minimal snow days were used.